Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EL150A OAM Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter
Fast Ethernet
Overview
The EL150A series features built-in operations, administration and maintenance (OAM) with IEEE 802.3ah OAM standard,
including fault detection, performance monitoring and remote loopback. The models with fixed-fibre connectors are available
with multimode (MM) dual fibre, single-mode (SM) dual fibre and single-mode single-fibre (SF) options. The distance can be

 10/100Mbps-Full/Half-duplex, Auto-Negotiation, Auto-MDI/MDIX
 Full wire-speed forwarding rate
Ordering Information
EL150AC  Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (SC) Media Converter
EL150AT  Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Multi Mode (ST) Media Converter
EL150AC-20 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -20Km Media Converter
EL150AT-20 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (ST) -20Km Media Converter
EL150CA-40 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Single Mode (SC) -40Km Media Converter
EL150ACA-2 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm 2Km Media Converter
EL150ACB-2 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm 2Km Media Converter
EL150ACA-5 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm 5Km Media Converter
EL150ACB-5 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Multi Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm 5Km Media Converter
EL150ACA-20 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -20Km Media Converter
EL150ACB-20 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -20Km Media Converter
EL150ACA-40 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1310nm/RX: 1550nm -40Km Media Converter
EL150ACB-40 Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-BX Single Mode (SC) WDM -TX: 1550nm/RX: 1310nm -40Km Media Converter
Diagrams
Saratota Ltd Weltech Business Centre, Ridgeway, Welwyn Garden City, Hertfordshire, AL7 2AA Tel
0845 500 1447 Fax 0845 500 1451 e-mail etherwan@saratota.co.uk web www.etherwan-direct.co.uk
EL150A OAM Managed 10/100BASE-TX to 100BASE-FX Media Converter